
  
2015 Mighty Mites Schedule

Proctor Pittsford Pittsford Brandon Brandon

Field 2 Field 1 Field 2 Green Red

Tuesday, May 05, 2015
Proctor Pirates vs. 

Proctor Orioles

Pittsford Lions vs. 

Pittsford Pistons

American Legion vs. 

Mae's Place

Thursday, May 07, 2015
Pittsford Lions vs. 

Proctor Orioles

American Legion vs. 

Pittsford Pistons

McCullough Bros 

vs. Proctor Pirates

Tuesday, May 12, 2015
American Legion vs. 

Proctor Pirates

McCullough Bros 

vs. Pittsford Lions

Mae's Place vs. 

Pittsford Pistons

Thursday, May 14, 2015
McCullough Bros 

vs. Proctor Orioles

Mae's Place vs. 

Pittsford Pistons

American Legion vs. 

Pittsford Lions

Tuesday, May 19, 2015
Proctor Pirates vs. 

Pittsford Pistons

Mae's Place vs. 

Proctor Orioles

American Legion  

vs.  McCullough 

Bros

Thursday, May 21, 2015
Mae's Place vs. 

Pittsford Lions

McCullough Bros 

vs. Pittsford Pistons

Tuesday, May 26, 2015
American Legion vs. 

Proctor Orioles

Pittsford Lions vs. 

Proctor Pirates

Mae's Place vs. 

McCullough Bros

Thursday, May 28, 2015
Mae's Place vs. 

Proctor Pirates

Pittsford Pistons vs. 

Proctor Orioles

McCullough Bros 

vs. Pittsford Lions

Tuesday, June 02, 2015
Mae's Place vs. 

Proctor Orioles

Pittsford Pistons vs. 

Proctor Pirates

Thursday, June 04, 2015
McCullough Bros 

vs. Proctor Pirates

American Legion vs. 

Proctor Orioles

Tuesday, June 09, 2015
American Legion vs. 

Proctor Pirates

McCullough Bros 

vs. Pittsford Pistons

Pittsford Lions vs. 

Mae's Place

Thursday, June 11, 2015
Pittsford Lions vs. 

Proctor Orioles

Tuesday, June 16, 2015

Thursday, June 18, 2015

*All games start at 6:00 pm - Forfeit time is 6:15pm - Rain-Out Decision made by HOME TEAM no later than 5:00 pm

*5 inning games with no new inning after 2 hour time limit

*Home team is responsible for Umpire (can be coach/assist coach)

Field Locations

Proctor Youth Fields (Gorham Bridge Rd.)

Proctor #2- Back Field

Pittsford Recreation Department

Pittsford #1- Memorial Field (Lower Rec. Field)

Pittsford #2- Upper Rec. Field (Over bridge to the left)

Brandon Recreation Department

Neshobe Green, Behind Neshobe Elementary School (Near Playground)

Neshobe Red, Behind Neshobe Elementary School (Fenced)

Date

Lothrop, Proctor and Neshobe Graduations

X = Field unavailable

Make-up Day


